D
IP
H
H–8
Dimensions are shown: Inch (mm)
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
SDA Series

Schematic
SPST
How To Order
Complete part numbers for SDA Series are shown on pages H–8 through H–10. All switches supplied in “OFF” position.
NOTE: SDA 01 options are 4,25mm thick
D
IP
H
H–9
Dimensions are shown: Inch (mm)
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
PEELABLE
TAPE SEAL
.183
(4,65)
.100
(2,54)
.010
(0,25)
.024
(0,61)
.063
(1,60) .320
(8,13)
.295
(7,49)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
DIM 'A' .051
(1,30)
.100 TYP.
(2,54)
.300 TYP.
(7,6)
Ø.031 TYP.
(0,8)
.106
(2,70)
TRAVEL
.138
(3,5)
Flush Actuator – With Top Tape, Thru-hole Terminals
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
PEELABLE
TAPE SEAL
DIM 'A'
.100
(2,54)
.031
(0,79).024
(0,61)
.240 TYP.
(6,10)
.059 MIN.
(1,50)
.051
(1,30)
.366
(9,30)
.295
(7,49)
.100
(2,54)
TYP.
.175
(4,45)
.409 MIN.
(10,4)TRAVEL
Flush Actuator – With Top Tape, Surface Mount Terminals
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
DIM 'A'
.100
(2,54)